

o

C.A.No. 7992-8028 OF 2001  
ITEM No.9

Court No. 1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 38-74 In  
Civil Appeal No.7992-8028/2001

ROHTAS ZILA GRAM RAKSHA DAL SANGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.  
( For dispensing with service of notice on proforma respondents)

Respondent (s)

Date : 22/02/2002 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Appellant (s) Mr. Kameshwar Singh,Adv.  
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

IAs are dismissed.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master