

Ø

C.A.No. 7992-8028 OF 2001

ITEM No.4

Court No. 1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 112-148 in Civil Appeal No.7992-8028 of 2001

ROHTAS ZILA GRAM RAKSHA DAL SANGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 12/03/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Applicant/Mr. M.L. Verma, Sr.Adv.  
Appellant (s)Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Ms. Sunita R. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this application after six months.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Janki Bhatia ]  
Court Master